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CATERERS
Cuisine Unlimited
Contact: Abby Radtke
Phone: 435-901-1603
abby@cuisineunlimited.com

Hill’s Kitchen Catering
Contact: Brooks Kirchheimer
Phone: 818-800-2368
brooksk@hearth-hill.com

Lux Catering
Contact: Chris Sanchez
Phone: 801-466-2537
Chris.Sanchez@luxevents.com

Allora Catering
Contact: Julie Paine
Phone: 801.558.9495
julie.allora@gmail.com

Culinary Crafts
Contact: Kaleb Crafts
Office: 801-255-6575
kaleb@culinarycrafts.com

BAR SERVICE
Top Shelf
Contact: Casey Metzger
Office: 435.714.1101
info@topshelfutah.com

AUDIOVISUAL
DBPC
ben@dbpc.biz

EQUIPMENT RENTALS
In The Event
Contact: Robert LaSpina
Office: 801.441.1588
rlaspina@intheevent.com

Diamond Event and Tent
Contact: Duncan Brockbank
Office: 801-262-2080
duncanb@diamondevent.com

ELECTRICITY
Chesley Electric
Office: 435.655.0382
info@chesleyelectric.com

SECURITY
Centennial Management Group
Contact: Randy Mayne
office: 801.988.8828
rmayne@maverikcenter.com

JANITORIAL
Park City Building Service
Contact: Chris Young
Office: 435.640.1675

Assured Properties
Contact: Shea Price
Office: 801.347.8085

DESIGN
V.Project
Contact: Gary Vlasic
garyvlasic@gmail.com

Eclectic Hive
Contact: Jillian Burnham
jburnham@eclectichive.com

Nomad Soul
Contact: Jasmine Gordon
jasmine@nomadsoulinteriors.com

PHOTOGRAPHY
Shutterstock
Contact: Matt Cowan, Andrea
Collins, Timothy Plant
Mcown@shutterstock.com
acollins@shutterstock.com
tplant@shutterstock.com
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RESTAURANTS AND EVENT VENUES

Hearth and Hill
1153 Center Dr

Park City, UT 84098
Contact: Brooks
Kirchheimer

Phone: 818-800-2368

Hill’s Kitchen
1153 Center Dr Suite G160

Park City, UT 84098
Contact: Brooks
Kirchheimer

Phone: 818-800-2368

Urban Hill
510 S 300 W #100,

Salt Lake City, UT 84101
Contact: Brooks
Kirchheimer

Phone: 818-800-2368

Foundry Grill @ Sundance
Resort

8841 Alpine Loop Rd.
(Sundance)

Phone: 801.223.4214

Tree Room@Sundance
Resort

8841 Alpine Loop Rd.
(Sundance)

Phone: 801.223.4214

HANDLE
136 Heber Ave

Park City, UT 84060
Contact: Meagan Nash

Grappa
151 Main Street

Park City, UT 84060
Contact: Renee Podber
Phone:435.575.1775

Ghidotti's
6030 N. Market St. #100

Redstone Village
Park City, UT 84098

Contact: Renee Podber
Phone:435.575.1775

Windy Ridge Cafe
1250 Iron Horse Drive
Park City, Utah 84060
Contact: Renee Podber
Phone:435.575.1775

Chimayo
368 Main Street

Park City, UT 84060
Contact: Renee Podber
Phone:435.575.1775

Sushi Blue
1571 Redstone Center Dr

#140
Park City, UT 84098

Contact: Renee Podber
Phone:435.575.1775

Billy Blanco's
8208 Gorgoza Pines Rd.

Suites A & B
Quarry Village

Park City, UT 84098
Contact: Renee Podber
Phone:435.575.1775

Pine Cone Ridge
577 Main Street

Park City, UT 84060
Contact: Renee Podber
Phone:435.575.1775


